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FGB

	
	19/10/17
	14/12/17
	01/02/18
	22/03/18
	17/05/18
	12/07/18

	Sarah Seward (Chair 1)
	
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	Joe Roberts (Head)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	David Tate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rev Peter Francis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Graham Ayre
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Catherine Crampton
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rod Harris (Co-Chair 2)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kirstie Clarke
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiona Short
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Simon Jarvis (Co-Chair 2)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hannah Churchill
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michell Phillips
	n/a
	
	
	
	
	

	Hannah Kelly (Clerk)
	
	
	
	
	
	







E&S

	
	10/10/17
	05/12/17
	25/01/18
	08/03/18
	03/05/18
	05/07/18

	Sarah Seward (Chair 1)
	
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	Joe Roberts (Head)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Catherine Crampton (Chair 2)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hannah Churchill
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rod Harris
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiona Short
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michelle Phillips
	n/a
	n/a
	
	
	
	

	Hannah Kelly (clerk)
	
	
	
	
	
	














Ethos

	
	03/11/17
	09/01/18
	13/03/18
	8/05/18
	03/07/18

	Rod Harris (Chair)
	
	
	
	
	

	Joe Roberts (Head)
	
	
	
	
	

	Rev Peter Francis
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiona Short
	
	
	
	
	

	Simon Jarvis
	
	
	
	
	

	Hannah Kelly (clerk)
	
	
	
	
	







Finance & Facilities

	
	04/12/17
	26/01/18
	16/03/18
	11/05/18
	06/07/18

	Graham Ayre (Chair)
	
	
	
	
	

	Joe Roberts
	
	
	
	
	

	David Tate
	
	
	
	
	

	Simon Jarvis
	
	
	
	
	

	Kirstie Clarke
	
	
	
	
	

	Hannah Kelly (clerk)
	
	
	
	
	




